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1 Ca lSports -Sunny v a le * 111.750 27.900 28.550 27.700 27.600

11 1 2

1136 Julie tte  M ollin ie r 9.350 9.400 9.0509.250

1148 M aya  Am rom in 9.300 9.500 9.1509.200

1132 Louise  T ien 9.250 9.250

1145 A lice  Dobson 9.650 9.400

2 Ca l Sports  -  Ra ce * 109.400 26.925 27.400 27.800 27.275

32 2 1

1157 Eva  Jacoby 9.025

1152 Car la  P ino-Cam pos 8.950 9.050 9.0509.200

1153 M atan Na ir 8.950

1151 Cata leya  Ram irez 9.350 9.250

1164 Adr ianna  Contie ro 9.000 9.1759.350

1167 Lexie  Beadon 9.050

3 Ca l Sports  -  Ca mbria * 108.525 26.175 27.250 27.650 27.450

24 3 3

1175 Kayla  Lind 9.225 9.450 9.2008.850

1174 Aysa l M arandian 8.600 8.850 9.250

1180 M akenzy Co lahan 8.350 8.950 9.400

1179 R iley Co lahan 9.0009.400

4 Ca l Sports  -  MH * 107.525 26.825 26.550 27.150 27.000

43 4 4

1184 Paola  T ruj illo 9.200

1185 Lyla  S a rracino 8.950 8.900

1186 S ophia  P irozzo li 8 .675

1192 Ava  Bee laa rd 9.000

1188 S ophia  Lucido 8.800

1189 Abby Gem ar 8.750 9.1009.100

1191 Paula  Br iones 9.050

1190 V ivienne  Cox 9.000

1187 S eraphina  Peng 9.000
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